EVENT FEE SCHEDULE Effective: July 1, 2022- June 30, 2023

EVENT FEE SCHEDOLE EII		Application Fee (Non-Refundable)	Permit Fees	Permit Fees	Permit Fees	Permit Fees
			Resident (1)	Nonresident	Non-profit (2)	Commercial
Athletic Event						
Athletic Event 1		\$185	\$95 per day	\$100 per day	\$85 per day	\$125 per day
Athletic Event 2		\$305	\$125 per day	\$130 per day	\$105 per day	\$155 per day
Athletic Event 3		\$730	\$2,165*	\$2,350*	\$1,840*	\$2,840*
Athletic Event 4		\$6,015	\$6,260*	\$6,740*	\$5,295*	\$8,185*
			*additional \$5,775 if	*additional \$5,775 if	*additional \$5,775 if	*additional \$5,775 if
			water-related	water-related	water-related	water-related
Special Events						
Special Event 1		\$185	\$95	\$100	\$85	\$125
Special Event 2		\$245	\$245	\$265	\$205	\$315
Special Event 3		\$360	\$360	\$395	\$310	\$470
Special Event 4		\$605	\$605	\$665	\$515	\$785
Special Event 5		\$965	\$1,565	\$1,680	\$1,325	\$2,050
Special Event 6		\$6,015	\$6,260	\$6,740	\$5,295	\$8,185
Weddings/Picnics	0-50	\$185	\$125	\$135	\$105	\$155
Based on number of	51-100	\$185	\$300	\$325	\$255	\$395
participants	101-150	\$185	\$390	\$425	\$455	\$550
(if chairs, tents and/or	151+	\$185	\$605	\$650	\$515	\$785
equipment is set up)						
Film and photography						
Student		\$85	0	0	0	0
filming/photography						
Editorial		\$185	\$185	\$200	\$155	\$235
filming/photography						
Half-day		\$245	\$245	\$255	\$205	\$315
filming/photography						
One-day		\$360	1-10 people	\$360/day		
filming/photography			11-30 people	\$480/day		
Small feature film		\$3,605	31-49 people	\$965/day		
Large feature film		\$8,420	Over 50 people	\$1,200/day		

⁽¹⁾ Resident of San Mateo County

Notes:

See Event Policy 5.4.1 for more details and information

Permit costs do not include extra fees such as boat launch ramp fees, parking permit fees, etc.

⁽²⁾ The General Manager may waive fees up to \$2,500 per event for non-profit coastal dependent applications.